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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name

Jason Palmer

Shirantha Beddage
Jan Kus Quartet
Awake

Skyjack

Turbo Street Funk
Catherine Russell
Jimmy O'Connell

Peter Saltzman

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Dominic J. Marshall & Friends
Elew (feat: Reginald Veal & Jeff "Tain" Watts

Louis Billette

Flat Earth Society

Michael Kaeshammer

Jan Kus Quartet (feat Melanie JB Charles)
Jazzamboka

Joris Posthumus Group

Richard Sears Sextet

Scott Tixier

Song Title
Control
Angle of Incidence

Neofito

Snake

Flying Without Leaving the Ground

Never Been to New Orleans

Let Me Be The First To Know

Crayons

Overt Sure!

Song Title

White Nights

Ornette

Joie

Knight Theme

Talk To Me Baby

I'm Just A Little Person
Keep Up the Pace
Tokyo's Bad Boys

Part1

Maze Walker

Album
The Sudoku Suite: Beauty 'N' Numbers

Momentum

Faith

As We Fall

Skyjack
Momentum

Harlem on My Mind
Arrhythmia

Blues, Preludes & Fueds

Album

The Triolithic

And To the Republic

Immersion

Call Sheets, Riders & Chicken Mushroom
No Filter

Faith

Jazzamboka
Tokyo's Bad Boys

Altadena

Cosmic Adventure

Record Label
Steeplechase
Self-Released
Self-Released
Jazz & People
Self-Released
Self-Released
Jazz Village
Outside in Music

Salt Music

Record Label

Challenge Records

Sunnyside

QFTF

Igllectic
Self-Released
Self-Released

The 270 Sessions
Challenge Records
Ropeadope Records

Sunnyside

Year Released

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

Year Released

2016

2016

0:00

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Track Time

4:56

5:38

6:41

6:34

8:46

3:30

4:56

7:16

2:47

Track Time

5:06

4:38

2:39

3:09

3:25

8:02

6:26

8:23

6:33

4:11

Country of Origin
USA

Canada

USA

France

South Africa/Switzerland
Canada

USA

USA

USA

Country of Origin

United Kingdom
USA

France

Belgium

Canada

USA
Canada
Japan
USA

USA



This week we have:
The 1 hour show at 55:09 in a format in 1 file named
mjt_episode_33_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.
File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt_episode_33_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:25)

mjt_episode_33_seg_2.mp3 (time 19:37)

mjt_episode_33_seg_3.mp3 (time 16:38

(

(

mjt_episode_33_seg_4.mp3 (time 16:53

mjt_episode_32_seg_5.mp3 (time 18:53
(

)
)
)
mjt_episode_33_seg_6.mp3 (time 20:18)
Total Running Time: 1:50:23

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mijt_episode_33_2hour
Total Running Time: 1:50:23

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday
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