# MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #33 WEEK OF 9-12-2016 (2 pages)

# Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Jason Palmer	Control	The Sudoku Suite: Beauty 'N' Numbers	Steeplechase	2016	4:56	USA
Shirantha Beddage	Angle of Incidence	Momentum	Self-Released	2016	5:38	Canada
Jan Kus Quartet	Neofito	Faith	Self-Released	2016	6:41	USA
Awake	Snake	As We Fall	Jazz & People	2016	6:34	France
Skyjack	Flying Without Leaving the Ground	Skyjack	Self-Released	2016	8:46	South Africa/Switzerland
Turbo Street Funk	Never Been to New Orleans	Momentum	Self-Released	2016	3:30	Canada
Catherine Russell	Let Me Be The First To Know	Harlem on My Mind	Jazz Village	2016	4:56	USA
Jimmy O'Connell	Crayons	Arrhythmia	Outside in Music	2016	7:16	USA
Peter Saltzman	Overt Sure!	Blues, Preludes & Fueds	Salt Music	2016	2:47	USA

# Hour #2

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year Released	Track Time	Country of Origin
Dominic J. Marshall & Friends	White Nights	The Triolithic	Challenge Records	2016	5:06	United Kingdom
Elew (feat: Reginald Veal & Jeff "Tain" Watts	Ornette	And To the Republic	Sunnyside	2016	4:38	USA
Louis Billette	Joie	Immersion	QFTF	0:00	2:39	France
Flat Earth Society	Knight Theme	Call Sheets, Riders & Chicken Mushroom	Igllectic	2016	3:09	Belgium
Michael Kaeshammer	Talk To Me Baby	No Filter	Self-Released	2016	3:25	Canada
Jan Kus Quartet (feat Melanie JB Charles)	I'm Just A Little Person	Faith	Self-Released	2016	8:02	USA
Jazzamboka	Keep Up the Pace	Jazzamboka	The 270 Sessions	2016	6:26	Canada
Joris Posthumus Group	Tokyo's Bad Boys	Tokyo's Bad Boys	Challenge Records	2016	8:23	Japan
Richard Sears Sextet	Part 1	Altadena	Ropeadope Records	2016	6:33	USA
Scott Tixier	Maze Walker	Cosmic Adventure	Sunnyside	2016	4:11	USA

This week we have:

# The 1 hour show at 55:09 in a format in 1 file named

mjt\_episode\_33\_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file format and will not make sense if used separately.

Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

#### File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours - a Total of (6 segments) named:

mjt\_episode\_33\_seg\_1.mp3 (time 18:25)

mjt\_episode\_33\_seg\_2.mp3 (time 19:37)

mjt\_episode\_33\_seg\_3.mp3 (time 16:38)

mjt\_episode\_33\_seg\_4.mp3 (time 16:53)

mjt\_episode\_32\_seg\_5.mp3 (time 18:53)

mjt\_episode\_33\_seg\_6.mp3 (time 20:18)

**Total Running Time: 1:50:23** 

# 1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt\_episode\_33\_2hour

**Total Running Time: 1:50:23** 

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

 $\underline{www.modernjazztoday.com}$ 

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday